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ENTUSIASTAS

NUMERO

311
173
326
100

4x4

NUMERO
400
178

185
103

NOMBRE

ULISES SALGADO

ADAN ALDAY

MARIO ALVAREZ GILES
PIEDRA ELIAS MARTINEZ

NOMBRE

ANTONIO TRUJILLO
RAUL VILLAFUERTE
YAEL ORTEGA TOVAR
HUGO SALDIVAR

FEMENIL LIBRE

NUMERO

317
460
356
394
184

NOMBRE

JOANNA UGALDE MONDRAGON
ESMERALDA OBREGON
GUDALUPE SANTIBANEZ
ANGELICA ELIZALDE

ALISON ORTEGA TOVAR

PRINCIPIANTES

NUMERO

475
393
288
310
477
230
305

MASTER 60
NUMERO
395
468
357
MASTER 50
NUMERO
342
101
105
355
303
MASTER 40
NUMERO
329
241
479
330
MASTER 30
NUMERO
478
471

391
465

NOMBRE

ELIUD VARELA

DAVID OCHOA

ORTEGA ANDRES

JOEL LUCIANO ANTUNEZ
EMILIO LORENZO

JOSE SANTIAGO

MAGIVER VIVAS HERNANDEZ

NOMBRE

FERNANDO OCHOA
JUAN CARLOS ORDANA
SANTIBANEZ RUBEN

NOMBRE

CIRO OCAMPO OCAMPO
RUPERTO RODRIGUEZ
DANIEL JIMENEZ
LEONEL REYES
EDIBERTO NAJERA

NOMBRE

RENE CARBAJAL

GABRIEL ORTEGA MURILLO
RENE COLIN

CARLOS CORONA

NOMBRE

RANUEL ESTRADA
JOSE ANGEL

MIGUEL ANGEL MOTA
EDUARO AGUILAR
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T.TOTAL

00:34:31
00:35:40
00:38:10
00:40:49

T.TOTAL

00:34:23
00:36:47
00:50:34
00:59:06

T.TOTAL

00:34:25
00:44:31
00:53:44
00:57:39
01:04:08

T.TOTAL

00:28:56
00:30:07
00:34:34
00:34:36
00:34:47
00:36:18
00:38:13

T.TOTAL

00:38:15
00:40:46
00:49:19

T.TOTAL

00:28:21
00:30:10
00:30:14
00:34:43
00:39:05

T.TOTAL

00:43:51
00:46:19
00:51:41
00:51:49

T.TOTAL

00:53:48
00:55:36
00:56:40
00:58:57

DIFERENCIA

00:01:09
00:03:39
00:06:18

DIFERENCIA

00:02:24
00:16:11
00:24:43

DIFERENCIA

00:10:06
00:19:19
00:23:14
00:29:43

DIFERECNIA

00:01:11
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:51
00:07:22
00:09:17

DIFERECNIA

00:02:31
00:11:04

DIFERECNIA

00:01:49
00:01:53
00:06:22
00:10:44

DIFERECNIA

00:02:27
00:07:49
00:07:57

DIFERECNIA

00:01:48
00:02:52
00:05:09

V1

00:15:54
00:17:11
00:18:20
00:19:30

Vi

00:15:06
00:18:22
0024:13
00:35:25

Vi

00:16:20
00:21:31
00:25:50
00:28:18
00:28:27

V1

00:15:03
00:14:55
00:15:56
00:17:09
00:17:05
00:19:28
00:19:35

V1

00:19:26
00:19:38
00:21:40

V1

00:14:03
00:15:01
00:15:09
00:17:20
00:19:22

V1

00:14:04
00:14:58
00:13:55
00:16:22

V1

00:12:17
00:12:48
00:12:51
00:14:00

V2

00:18:37
00:18:29
00:19:50
00:21:19

V2

00:19:17
00:18:25
00:26:21
00:23:41

V2

00:18:05
00:23:00
00:27:54
00:29:21
00:35:41

V2

00:13:53
00:15:12
00:18:38
00:17:27
00:17:42
00:16:50
00:18:38

V2

00:18:49
00:21:08
00:27:39

V2

00:14:03
00:15:09
00:15:05
00:17:23
00:19:33

V2

00:14:48
00:15:16
00:14:54
00:18:17

V2

00:13:10
00:13:32
00:13:57
00:14:24

V3

00:15:00
00:16:07
00:22:52
00:17:10

V3

00:13:32
00:14:32
00:14:25
00:15:21

V4

00:14:49
00:14:44
00:15:27
00:15:12



5 470
6 469
7 392

NEFTALI FLORES
JORDAN ZARATE
LUIS GAEL BENITEZ EL CATRIN

LIBRE VARONIL

LUGAR NUMERO

476
474
334
347
467
390

OV A WN R

INFANTILA

LUGAR NUMERO

1 438
2 431
INFANTIL B

LUGAR NUMERO

441
442
400
445
437
446
444
430

INFANTIL C

0NV A WN R

LUGAR NUMERO

1 439
2 443

NOMBRE

JULIO LOPEZ

GABRIEL SUAREZ

ALEXANDRE CIRO ELIZALDE
RICARDO MARTINEZ MEJIA
OCTAVIO AYLLON MENDEZ
MIGUEL YAIR UGARTE ALVARADO

NOMBRE

JADASH JASHIM ZARATE
ISAN NEFTALI

NOMBRE

HIROSI ANCHEZ AGUILAR
MARCOS JIMENEZ ALVEAR
TADEO ORTEGA ANTUNEZ
DANIEL ORTEGA TOVAR
JORDAN JARED ZARATE
DARWIN IGARTE ALVARADO
MELANIE CARBAJAL L.
NICOLAS REYES LOZA

NOMBRE

ANGEL AUREOLES
LEOEL REYES LOZA

IS

VLTAS

o000 0o

VLTAS

VLTAS

L T e - TR

VLTAS

01:00:41
01:17:05
01:07:43

T.TOTAL

01:11:39
01:14:27
01:17:57
01:18:05
01:20:24
01:25:17

T.TOTAL

00:01:48
00:01:57

T.TOTAL

00:07:04
00:07:12
00:07:23
00:07:43
00:08:02
00:08:09
00:08:34

T.TOTAL

00:09:37
00:10:21

00:06:53
00:23:17
00:36:08

DIFERECNIA

00:02:48
00:06:18
00:06:26
00:08:45
00:13:30

00:13:58
00:24:22
00:18:47

V1

00:11:10
00:12:25
00:12:26
00:12:28
00:12:34
00:12:50

00:15:00
00:16:34
00:23:42

V2

00:11:41
00:12:50
00:12:54
00:12:57
00:13:01
00:12:48

00:15:42
00:18:20
00:25:14

V3

00:12:46
00:11:01
00:11:17
00:12:05
00:12:49
00:14:32

00:16:01
00:17:49
00:22:13

va

00:10:50
00:12:22
00:13:28
00:14:08
00:14:30
00:15:47

V5

00:12:14
00:13:08
00:13:27
00:13:09
00:13:00
00:16:55

V6

00:12:58
00:12:41
00:14:25
00:13:18
00:14:30
00:12:25



